CTK Praise Band SCHEDULE

. Praise Rotation or
Date/Time Band Rehearsal Comments
Feb. 5 Thu. 2/2 .
11-00 East 6:30 Cherub Choir
Feb. 12 West ThL_J' 213 Jeff on bass
6:30
Mar. 5 Thu. 3/2 Luth. Schools
9& 11 South 6:30 Sun.
' Student Choir
Mar. 12 Fri. 3/10 Jeff on bass
11:00 West 6:30 Time Change
Mar. 18-19 Thu. 3/16
5:00 & 11:00 oSt 6:30
Mar. 26 Fri. 3/23
11:00 South 6:30
Apr. 15-16 Thu. 4/13
5/9/11 East 6:30
Apr. 23 West Thu. 4/20 Jeff on bass
11:00 6:30 8" Grade Bells
Apr. 30 Thu. 4/27
1100 South 2:00 School Ensemble
May 7 Thu. 5/4
11:00 East 6:30
May 14 Thu. 5/11 Mother’s Day
11:00 South 6:30 Cherubs
May 20 Thu. 5/17
9:00 East 6:30 Conf. @ 11
May 28 Thu. 5/25 .
9:00 & 11-00 South 745 Memorial Wkd
June 1 West Thu. 6/1 Matt on bass
7:00 6:00 pm Thursday only
June 8 Thu. 6/8
700 East 6:00 pm Thursday only
June 15 & 18 Thu. 6/15 ,
2/9/11. South 6:00 Father’s Day
June 22 & 25 Thu. 6/22
7:00 & 11-00 West 6:00 Matt on bass

Winter-Spring 2023

Tim’s Contact Information:
Office Phone: 734-285-9695 x170

Cell Phone: 734-612-5943

Email: tim@ctk.me

South Band:

Joe Tortonesi (drums), Dale Thompson
(guitar), Jeff Bosman (bass), P.J. Brooks
(keyboard), Mary Bode (vocal), Jessica
Wetzel (vocal), Tim Bode (leader/guitar)

East Band:

Joe Tortonesi (drums), Chris Buza (guitar),
Paul Caruso (guitar), Matt Thompson (bass),
Franci Childers (vocal), Susan Racklyeft
(vocal), Tim Bode (leader/keyboard)

West Band:

Joe Tortonesi (drums), Jeff Bosman (bass,
rotating), Matt Thompson (bass, rotating),
Rich Lawrence (guitar), Renee Layne
(guitar), Stephanie Bates (vocal), Elissa
Lowry (vocal), Diane Thompson (vocal),
Tim Bode (leader/keyboard)

VBS
June 19-23

9:00 am — Noon




